
eoyrodb so,eodb, dao", adbosos, sornveds neoo&a 

faquTeT, VUT, TIET, JTC :560063 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AFS, YELAHANKA, BENGALURU:560063
(An Autonomous Body, under Ministry of Education, Government of India) 

Website: www.afsyelahanka.k vs.ac.in/ mail: kvafsycl63@gmail.com 

Phone 080-28478744 

Ref: F. 13084(4)/2021-22/KVAFSY/65e 25-03-2022 

AUCTION NOTICE 
E-mail/Vidvalaya Website 

In continuation with this office order F. 13084(4)/2021-22/KVAFSY/ dated-23-02-2022, 

unserviceable and condemned arnicles worth Rs. 194966.35 pertaining to following departments of his 

Vidyalaya will be disposed off through public auction at the Vidyalaya premises on 29.03.2022 at 12.00 

p.m Kendriya Vidyalaya AFS Staff and their relatives are not allowed to participate in the Auction. 

SI.No. Department School Fund VVN Total 

01 Computer 0 123205.07 123205.07 

02 Furniture 53261.28 53261.28 

2090.50 12909.50 15000.00 Library 
Work Experience 

03 

04 3500.00 3500.00 

Total 2090.50 192875.35 194966.35 

The undersigned reserves the rights to cancel or postpone the Auction at any moment without any 

reason. The Action would take place in the presence of the committee members. The interested bidders 

may visit this Vidyalaya and take part in the public auction on the scheduled date and time. The successful 

bidder(s) will take away the auctioned articles immediately from the Vidyalaya premises at their own cost 
after making necessary payments in cash. Payment receipt will be issued by the Vidyalaya office on the 

same day. 

aRar FRt/PRIN¢IPAL 

Copy to: 

KNOKTA YCYALU�, AFS TELAKANKA, BENGALURU-#0 98 
1. The Deputy Commissioner, KVS, RO Bangalore 

2. The Finance officer, KVS, RO Bangalore 
3. Principals of all KVs of Bangalore Region with a request to display in their Vidyalaya 

notice boards for wide publicity. 

4. Vidyalaya Notice Board and website 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

